
***OP92***
8

9

1214
4

5

11

3

62

17

Elitech international USA
www.elitechusa.com

10

13

Item Spare parts Q'ty
1 WALL BRACKET 1
2 EXTENSION TUBE 1
3 EXTENSION TUBE 1
4 JOINT ASSEMBLY 1
5 FIXED TUBE 1
6 SCREW BH 3/8"-16UNC*L44mm 4
7 NYLON NUT 3/8" 4
8 FIXED PLATE 2
9 MATCHED PLATE 1
10 NYLON NUT 5/16"-18UNC 2
11 SCREW 1/4"-20UNC*L1/2" 6
12 WASHER 8.5* 25*T=3 2
13 ALLEN WRENCH NO.6 1
14 SCREW CAP 5/16"-18UNC*L3/4"

WITH 2 WASHERS 2


	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


